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http://www.anzen.mofa.go. jp/












TAXI AMARILLO 2470-1515 1766
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ORR net

ORR net
http://ww.ezairyu.mofa.go. jp
FAX

http://www.mofa.go. jp/mofaj/toko/todoke/zairyu/image/zairyu.pdf

FAX

Avenida Reforma, 16-85, Zona 10, Piso 10 del Edificio Torre
Internacional, Ciudad de Guatemala, 01010 Guatemala, C.A.
EMBAJADA DEL JAPON, Seccidn Consular

FAX 502 2382-7310

2016 8
Guatexpress Cargo Express
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URL
http://www.ezairyu.mofa.go. jp/tabireqg/
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87.9MHz

10 Av. 21-45, Zona 14, La Cafiada 2337-2071 | 2337-1027
20 Av. 11-97, Zona 15, Vista Hermosa 2369-0410 | 2369-0410
10,000km
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03-3580-3311
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(502)2382-7300
(502)2382-7323

FAX 502 2382-7310

Email consulado@gt.mofa.go.|p

http://www.gt.emb-japan.go. jp/mainJA.htm
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0081-3-3580-3311

HP

http://www.mofa.go.jp/mofaj/index.html

2382-7300

2382-7310

2382-7323

5978-0265

info@gt.mofa.go.jp

consulado@gt.mofa.go.jp

HP

http://www.gt.emb-japan.go.jp/mainJA.htm

2329-0000

2329-0177/26

110

119

2324-0800

2385-4162

HP

https://conred.gob.qgt/site/index.php

Bonberos Voluntarios

122

Bonberos Municipales

123

125

2381-6565

1551

2260-6257

2232-5095




Hospital Centro Medico 2279-4949
Z10
. . 2384-5959
Hospital Herrera Llerandi ( 2334-5955) 2331-5192
La Paz
z14 Hospital Americas 2384-3535
715 Hospital Sanitario Nuestra 2420-0000 2979-5077

Sefiora del Pilar

2279-5097/5098

1907/1908/1911
Hospital Privado Hermano 7956-7500/1.
Pedro
08:.00 12:00
. 14:00 18:30
Casa de Salud Santa Lucia | 7832-3122/5789 0800 12:00

HP

81-3-5340-3333

www.eposcard.co.jp/

JCB 81-422-40-8122 http://www.jcb.co.jp/
81-3-6758-0707 http:.//www.jaccs.co.jp/
81-3-5992-8300 http://www.saisoncard.co.jp/

VISA 81-3-6627-4067 http.//www.smbc-card.com/

81-92-474-9256

http://www.rakuten-card.co.jp/







